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Renault Trafic SL27dCi 115 Van | Jul 2009
NO VAT

JULY 2009 RENAULT TRAFFIC SL27 DCI 115,WHITE, 6
SPEED BOX,REMOTE LOCKING,133,200 MILES,BERN WELL
SERVICED WITH NEW INJECTORS ETC,ELECTRIC
WINDOWS,ALLOYS,ROOF RACK,SIDE STEPS,BULL BAR,PLY
LINED,NO VAT !!

£3995
Vehicle Features

ABS +EBD, Alarm and immobiliser, Drivers airbag, Glovebox,
Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with
pretensioners, Load anchorage points, PAS, Perimetric anti theft
alarm, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Reach adjustable
steering wheel, Side protection strips, Spare wheel with anti
theft wheel holder, Temp spare wheel, Wrap around bumpers

DAR

REN: 07732823658

£3,995

Miles: 133200

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White

Engine Size: 1995

Tax Band:

Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: PJO9E)X

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4782mm
1904mm
1955mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2770KG

28.8MPG

40.4MPG

35.8MPG

9oL

6 SPEED
00099MPH
115.1BHP



