

Renault Trafic SL27dCi 115 Van | Jul 2009 NO VAT

JULY 2009 RENAULT TRAFFIC SL27 DCI 115,WHITE,6 SPEED BOX,REMOTE LOCKING,133,200 MILES,BERN WELL SERVICED WITH NEW INJECTORS ETC,ELECTRIC WINDOWS,ALLOYS,ROOF RACK,SIDE STEPS,BULL BAR,PLY LINED,NO VAT !!

£3995

Vehicle Features

ABS +EBD, Alarm and immobiliser, Drivers airbag, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, Load anchorage points, PAS, Perimetric anti theft alarm, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Reach adjustable steering wheel, Side protection strips, Spare wheel with anti theft wheel holder, Temp spare wheel, Wrap around bumpers

£3,995

Miles:	133200
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1995
Tax Band: Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	PJ09EJX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4782mm
Width:	1904mm
Height:	1955mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2770KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	28.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	90L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00099MPH
Engine Power BHP:	115.1BHP